
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 
 
 

Executive 

 
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF AHEPA AUSTRALIA  

President  Bro Peter Yiannoudes 0408738182 pyiannoudes@bigpond.com 

Vice  
President 

Sis. Helen Katsaros  0421 339 660  hkats1944@icloud.com; 

Secretary Bro Chris Taifernopoulos  ctaifer@bigpond.com; 

Treasurer Sis. Tasia Manos  0425 750 273  tasia@outlook.com.au;  

Councillor  Bro. Tasha Vanos  tasha31@optusnet.com.au;   

 National Lodge Members   

QLD Bro Chris Georga 0418987853 c.e.georga@gmail.com 

QLD Bro Elias Drakos  leo.drakos@bigpond.com; 

NSW Sis Louisa Melas  lmelas@bigpond.net.au; 

NSW Bro. Demetrios Antonakos  0412 502 301  jim.antonakos@optusnet.com.au 

ACT Bro Tony Katheklakis 0419435905 tony@kdngroup.com.au 

ACT Sis Sophia Notaras 0438394478 Sophia@notarasproperty.com 

VIC Bro John Carram  mariacarram3@gmail.com; 

VIC Bro Spiro Korosidis   skorosidis0@gmail.com; 

VIC Sis Voula Marabeliotakis  johnmara@tpg.com.au; 

VIC Bro Spiros Rombotis  esar2011@live.com; 

WA Bro. Michael Manifis ** 0415 043 934  mmanifis@gmail.com  

WA Bro. A. Zempilas   kounis@optusnet.com.au 

  
State Council Presidents 

  

VIC Sis Sofie Mercoulia   

NSW Sis Penny Cretan   

QLD Sis Voula Castan   

  
Past National Presidents on Council 

 

QLD Bro. Steve Liassi 0412 339 952 steveliassi@hotmail.com 

NSW Sis Christine Lynch OAM 0410 635 386  christinelynch@optusnet.com.au 

VIC Bro Elias Doufas  0412 582 123 doufaselias@yahoo.com.au; 

  
Past National Presidents 

  

NSW: Bro. Emanuel Comino AM  0418 204 466  emanuel@alfainsurance.com.au  

 Bro. George Yiacoumi  0409 646 546   

VIC: Bro Steve Manos OAM 0425 750 273 andrew0709@optusnet.com.au 

 Bro. Zafiris Vachlas   z.vachlas@bigpond.com  

QLD: Bro. G. Londy   ahepaslq@bigpond.com 

 Bro. A. Miller   andonis1@bigpond.net.au  

SA: Bro. G. Genimahaliotis    

WA: Bro. Michael Manifis ** 0415 043 934  mmanifis@gmail.com  

 Bro. A. Zempilas   kounis@optusnet.com.au 

 
 

National President: 
Br  Bro. Peter Yiannoudes 

Tel: (+61) 408 738 182 
Email:pyiannoudes@gmail.com; 
Skype: Peter.Yiannoudes 

A H E P A 
Australasian Hellenic Educational Progressive Association 

National Council of Australia 
8A Church Street, Hawthorn, Vic. 3122, Australia 

 

 

 
  

National Secretary 
Bro. Chris Taifernopoulos 
Tel:   (+61) 0411 481 218 
Email: ctaifer@bigpond.com; 

 

“Dedicated to supporting our community” 
www.ahepa.org.au 

 

Email:  ahepa@ahepa.org.au 
Skype: ahepa.au 
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